

Is+R-A
1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	1000 - 1000000				Total to 1000000
Name of work	1000 - 1000000				
Agg No.	35	1500/200-24			168 172 39 = 00
Agg No.	168	172 39 = 00			
Calculation	27-05-2020				26-05-24
Delivery	26-05-24				
Total					1
1000000					

REABSTRACT OF COST

from page 14 to 18

① Prov. & fixing work

Benchmark Piller dc—

2.5 km @ 38741.89 = 96854.20

② Clearing & grubbing Road

Land do—dc—

0.8751 Hec @ 57783.77 = 50561.20

③ Excavation in Soil dc—

198.45 m³ @ 142.753 = 28330.20

④ Const. of Embankment

with do—dc—

119 m³ @ 34.013 = 4048.20

⑤ Excavation of Roadwork

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
dc - - -				
198.45 m ³ @ 88.581				= 17579.20
⑥ Const of Embankment				
1.5 m - do - -				
(i) 1000 m Lead				
358 m ³ @ 202.53				= 72506.20
(ii) 100 m Lead				
4254.43 m ³ @ 149.024				= 634012.20
⑦ Const. of Earthwork				
Shoulder Subgrade do				
2601.18 m ³ @ 204.553				= 532073.20
⑧ For Grabbing Material				
Const. GSB do - -				

1231.99 m ³ @ 3549.285				= 4372683.20
⑨ WBM Gr III do - do				
680.055 m ³ @ 5181.457				= 3523675.20
⑩ Prime coat (SS-1)				
7406.27 m ³ @ 51.98				= 384978.20
⑪ Tack Coat Prop. do - do				
7406.27 m ³ @ 17.651				= 13072.20
⑫ Mix Seal surfacing				
Prop. Laying do - do				
7406.25 m ³ @ 266.522				= 1973929.20
⑬ Cement Concrete Pav do				
264 m ³ @ 8686.626				= 2295270.20
⑭ 1 km stone do -				
4 No @ 2768.636				= 11075.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(i) 200 m stone do - do -				
10 No @ 746.331			=	7463.200
(15) Traffic signs do -				
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle				
10 No @ 4100.309			=	41003.200
(ii) 600 mm Circular -				
6 No @ 5485.31			=	32912.200
(iii) 900 mm Octagon do -				
6 No @ 5343.538			=	32061.200
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle -				
10 No @ 7633.699			=	76337.200
(16) Road marking on BT				
395 m ² @ 830.471			=	328036.200

(i) Road marking on CC -				
88 m ² @ 943.369			=	83017.200
(19) Boundary Pillar M-15				
8 No @ 541.506			=	4332.200
(18) Planting tree do - do -				
88 No @ 904.339			=	79582.200
(19) Prov. and erecting direction				
Place Identification do -				
10 No @ 13376.985			=	133770.200
(20) Prov. L Fixing Logo				
MMGSY do - do -				
5 No @ 10913.6			=	54568.200
(21) Earth work in excavation do -				
15.662 m ³ @ 333.271			=	5220.200

Continuation